BELOW THE KNEE
ABOVE
THE REST
PERIPHERAL GUIDEWIRE PORTFOLIO
Empowering you to treat challenging BTK
cases with a suite of dedicated guidewires
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip Load
(grams)
Tip shape
H74939232195120 0.018 195 12 Straight
H74939232300120 0.018 300 12 Straight
H74939232195180 0.018 195 18 Straight
H74939232300180 0.018 300 18 Straight
H74939232195250 0.018 195 25 Straight
H74939233300250 0.018 300 25 Straight
H74939232195300 0.018 195 30 Straight
H74939233300300 0.018 300 30 Straight
Victory™ 18 Guidewires
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip Load
(grams)
Tip shape
H74939230195120 0.014 195 12 Straight
H74939230300120 0.014 300 12 Straight
H74939230195180 0.014 195 18 Straight
H74939230300180 0.014 300 18 Straight
H74939231195250 0.014 195 25 Straight
H74939231300250 0.014 300 25 Straight
H74939231195300 0.014 195 30 Straight
H74939231300300 0.014 300 30 Straight
Victory™ 14 Guidewires
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length (cm) Taper (cm)
Tip Load
(grams)
Tip shape
M001468480 0.018 110 8 8 Straight
M001468500 0.018 150 8 8 Straight
M001468520 0.018 200 8 8 Straight
M001468540 0.018 300 8 8 Straight
M001468560 0.018 150 12 6 Straight
M001468580 0.018 200 12 6 Straight
M001468600 0.018 300 12 6 Straight
V-18™ Controlwire™ Guidewires
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length (cm) Taper (cm)
Tip Load
(grams)
Tip shape
H74939216718210 0.014 182 8 6 Straight
H74939216718220 0.014 182 8 6 Angled
H74939216730010 0.014 300 8 6 Straight
H74939216730020 0.014 300 8 6 Angled
H74939216918210 0.014 182 11 3 Straight
H74939216918220 0.014 182 11 3 Angled
H74939216930010 0.014 300 11 3 Straight
H74939216930020 0.014 300 11 3 Angled
V-14™ Controlwire™ Guidewires
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip Load
(grams)
Tip shape
H7493942318510 0.014 185 2.9 Straight
H749394231851J0 0.014 185 2.9 Angled
H7493942230010 0.014 300 2.9 Straight
H749394223001J0 0.014 300 2.9 Angled
UPN Order Code
Diameter
(in)
Length
(cm)
Tip Load
(grams)
Tip shape
H7493942118210 0.014 182 0.8 Straight
H749394211821J0 0.014 182 0.8 Angled
H7493942030010 0.014 300 0.8 Straight
H749394203001J0 0.014 300 0.8 Angled
Savion FLX™ Guidewires
Savion DLVR™ Guidewires
FRONTLINE GUIDEWIRES
DELIVERY SUPPORT GUIDEWIRES